
Bloomington ‐ Richfield 
PROPOSED  2010 Training Calendar

Tuesday, Thursday    Jan. 19 ‐ Feb. 9

Day Date Class Title  Location Time Instructor Instructor
Tuesday 01/19/10 Disaster Preparedness  RPW 6:00 ‐ 9:00 pm Charlie Jackie
Thursday 01/21/10 Team Org. & Diasaster Psychology RPW 6:00 ‐ 9:00 pm Jackie  Sue
Tuesday 01/26/10 Disaster Medical Ops 1 FS1 6:00 ‐ 9:00 pm Jeff/John  Jackie
Thursday 01/28/10 Disaster Medical Ops 2 FS1 6:00 ‐ 9:00 pm Jeff/John  Jackie
Tuesday 02/02/10 Fire Safety  FS1 6:00 ‐ 9:00 pm OJ John
Thursday 02/04/10 Light Search & Rescue, Cribbing FS1 6:00 ‐ 9:00 pm John Mike R. 
Tuesday 02/09/10 Review & FINAL SIMULATION RPW 6:00 ‐ 9:00 pm All Trainers

Weekend    Feb. 26 ‐ 28

Day Date Class Title  Location Time Instructor Instructor
Friday 02/26/10 Disaster Preparedness RPW 5:00 pm ‐ 9:00 pm Jackie Charlie

Team Org. 
Saturday 02/27/10 Disaster Psych RPW 8:00 am ‐ 5:00 pm Sue Jackie

Disaster Medical Ops 1 Jeff/John Jackie/Charlie
Disaster Medical Ops 2 Jeff/John Jackie/Charlie

Sunday 02/28/10 Fire Safety RPW 8:00 am ‐ 5:00 pm OJ John
Light Search & Rescue, Cribbing John Mike R. 
Review & FINAL SIMULATION All Trainers

RPW ‐ Richfield Public Works

FS1 ‐ Bloomington Fire Station One
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